21. Seeoner Dorfschielten
09. - 11.03.2018

DorfschieRen 2018

ELEKTRONIK

ERGEBNISSE

SACHPREISE
Platz| SNr veme PNr 1 - Te"e; y | Tota
1. 98 | Berger, Michael 46000083 22 92.3 96.6| 163.0( 178.0 22
2. 153 | Huber, Hans 46000128 5.0 14.3 84.5 84.8 87.6 5.0
3. 220 | Meyer, Diana 46000193 5.0 67.8 94.0| 1059 160.4 5.0
4. 200 | Freiwang, Josef 46000175 53| 103.4| 127.8| 359.4| 3823 53
5. 56 | Berger, Florian 46000045 7.8 16.9 36.2 63.5 69.0 7.8
6. 87 | Sigl, Andreas 46000073 104 | 125.7| 207.0| 2449| 2548 104
7. 18 | Wimmer, Wolfgang 46000018 1.7 340| 266.3| 296.3| 364.4 11.7
8. 1| Guggenberger, Georg 46000000 12.0 15.8 16.5 27.0 31.7 12.0
9. 76 | Bartlweber, Sonja 46000065 12.3 59.4 63.0 67.5| 105.7 12.3
10. 137 | Bliimlhuber, Lorenz 46000112 15.2 39.2 485 87.8 99.2 15.2
11. 121 | Reininger, Michael 46000100 15.8| 107.3| 113.8( 119.0( 130.3 15.8
12. 4| Schroll, Fritz 46000003 16.0 735 92.0 93.1 97.6 16.0
13. 35 | Freiwang, Konrad 46000032 16.2 23.2 35.4 37.2 46.1 16.2
14. 109 | Parzinger, Markus 46000089 16.2 81.8| 103.3| 143.2| 175.6 16.2
15. 223 | Reininger, Sabine 46000196 16.4 61.0 64.6| 1153 1154 16.4
16. 3 | Miiller, Christina 46000002 16.7| 103.4| 155.2( 157.6| 165.1 16.7
17. 227 | Asbock, Lisa 46000200 20.2| 128.1| 1422| 192.2| 336.2 20.2
18. 248 | Freiwang, Patricia 46000219 22.0| 1428 157.6| 163.3| 214.0 220
19. 235 | Linner, Anna 46000208 25.3 42.2 73.0( 4731 5384 253
20. 57 | Linner, Anton 46000046 26.0| 586.4| 603.5| 652.3| 664.6 26.0
21. 101 | Hartl, Peter 46000085 26.3 38.2 59.6 60.8 67.0 26.3
22. 20 | Walcher, Monika 46000020 26.9| 166.9( 299.2| 303.9| 351.8 26.9
23. 188 | Wolfsberger, Thomas 46000163 27.0 48.0| 139.1| 170.1| 224.8 27.0
24. 214 | Meyer, Frank 46000189 28.6 73.3 76.0 90.4| 110.1 28.6
25. 67 | Huber, Martin 46000056 28.8 784 1422| 203.0| 265.3 28.8
26. 189 | Namberger, Max 46000164 29.2 49.2] 103.1| 123.5| 1326 29.2
27. 143 | Maier, Bernhard 46000118 29.8 37.5 54.6 83.4 85.1 29.8
28. 165 | Friedrich, Waltraud 46000140 29.8| 161.5( 167.5| 2153| 3446 29.8
29. 89 | Linner, Josef 46000075 30.0 56.4 84.7| 1425 166.0 30.0
30. 75 | Bartlweber, Martin 46000064 30.0| 145.8| 216.2| 239.9| 2457 30.0
31. 72 | Wurm, Sandra 46000061 31.6 68.8 80.0 90.8| 202.1 31.6
32. 192 | Hastenteufel, Stephan 46000167 31.6| 160.5| 369.0| 460.6| 554.2 31.6
33. 2 | Guggenberger, Marc 46000001 325 514 58.0 59.6 70.0 325
34. 148 | Huber, Thomas 46000123 33.2 39.2 46.1 61.2 90.7 33.2
35. 147 | Holzl, Josef 46000122 335 49.0| 150.9| 200.8| 306.2 33.5
36. 81| Daxenberger, Marianne 46000068 35.2 48.0 68.7| 102.5| 116.1 35.2
37. 204 | Posch, Regina 46000179 35.3 56.5| 180.4| 180.6| 282.3 35.3
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99
167
58
159
45
174
138
61
26
140
62
212
232
231
243
208
172
211
197
117
28
205
127
42
247
193
222
234
233
128
118
181
240
186
13
22
21
24
246
64
103
25
15
133
239
80
68

Berger, Therese
Fischer, Theresa
Grimm, Ludwig
Manzinger, Regina
Holzbauer, Reinhard
Huber, Tanja

Mortl, Matthias
Schuhbeck, Thomas
Hofer, Herbert

Mortl, Robert
Briickner, Christina
Hofer, Beatrix
Spring, Maxi

Fiedler, Johanna
Hartl, Andrea
Daxenberger, Lukas
MuBner, Franz

Raab, Jonas
Holzbauer, Christiane
WindstoRer, Julia
Deglmann, Franz
Fuchs, Elisabeth
Bliimlhuber, Alex
MuBner, Manuela
Freiwang , Regina
Schlickenrieder, Johannes
Linner, Michael
Spring, Sebastian
Spring, Robert
Stadler, Priska
Freiwang, Andreas
Kollmannsberger, Timo
Berger, Stefan
Kollmannsberger, Rainer
Schneider, Andreas
Eiblmeier, Hans
Copei, Lieselotte
Kunsteiger, Robert
Freiwang, Gabi
Probst, Sabine
Linner, Sebastian
Kunsteiger, Simon
Hunker, Diana
Wiesbeck, Giinter
Gmeindl, Joshua
Daxenberger, Konrad

Mitterer, Michaela

46000084
46000142
46000047
46000134
46000040
46000150
46000113
46000050
46000025
46000115
46000051
46000187
46000205
46000204
46000216
46000183
46000147
46000186
46000172
46000096
46000027
46000180
46000105
46000037
46000218
46000168
46000195
46000207
46000206
46000106
46000097
46000156
46000213
46000161
46000012
46000022
46000021
46000023
46000217
46000053
46000086
46000024
46000014
46000110
46000212
46000067
46000057

36.0
37.7
39.9
41.0
41.3
41.6
42.0
42.0
43.0
434
44.2
46.0
46.8
47.0
47.9
493
53.9
54.1
54.2
58.2
59.0
59.4
62.3
62.6
63.0
63.5
67.2
68.4
69.6
71.8
72.1
73.0
74.6
74.9
75.1
78.7
79.0
79.7
82.7
83.1
84.3
86.2
87.8
88.8
89.2
90.6
90.8

48.7

53.4
113.0

59.3
111.5
126.3

71.0
341.0
160.0
115.6

99.0
142.4
232.0

60.5
138.4

70.8
176.5

83.2

94.8
132.6
154.4
128.0
154.8
165.8
156.6
181.0
267.8
124.7
250.0
295.9
107.2
154.0

951
126.5
232.3
203.8
100.7
114.2
134.8
225.2
339.7

86.8
2315

94.0
252.6
107.9
315.6

130.4
112.3
193.8
2461
124.7
139.6
137.1
353.3
230.0
165.8
182.9
251.0
486.8
166.7
232.0

99.6
225.9

93.0
134.0
168.6
159.0
133.4
300.8
166.6
157.3
2441
299.9
146.7
292.3
327.9
139.4
364.1
113.7
170.3
334.8
205.3
132.0
180.4
140.4
242.0
358.7
115.8
375.4
131.9
411.0
118.0
368.2

133.1
159.0
236.3
266.4
130.3
169.6
172.4
369.0
280.4
216.0
204.7
303.2
609.6
170.7
340.0
131.1
266.5

94.8
141.6
225.0
205.8
135.3
301.6
246.9
170.0
265.9
318.4
155.1
325.7
422.0
140.0
389.6
158.6
203.5
373.7
217.0
145.8
201.9
202.6
452.6
381.6
134.0
423.7
148.3
601.0
169.7
377.9

133.5
240.6
242.2
310.5
143.7
209.4
200.8
382.3
316.0
223.6
270.4
422.1
617.1
340.8
366.6
146.4
360.4
117.7
261.0
250.3
308.7
268.2
343.5
410.5
172.2
316.2
379.5
221.6
335.0
522.0
201.4
453.6
159.0
266.0
441.0
248.0
237.2
2141
249.4
591.8
385.4
185.4
426.1
175.4
679.5
173.9
386.8

36.0
37.7
39.9
41.0
41.3
41.6
42.0
42.0
43.0
43.4
44.2
46.0
46.8
47.0
47.9
49.3
53.9
54.1
54.2
58.2
59.0
59.4
62.3
62.6
63.0
63.5
67.2
68.4
69.6
71.8
721
73.0
74.6
74.9
751
78.7
79.0
79.7
82.7
83.1
84.3
86.2
87.8
88.8
89.2
90.6
90.8
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36
160
93
180

123
114

43
116

125

146
171
194
162
91
228
44
230
111
113
224
38
169
164
203
66
151
141
82
11
37
122
209
12
108
218
185
226
27
39
154
10
55
195

Stolle, Rainer
Daxhammer, Josef
Namberger, Markus
Eglseer, Christine
Schaffner, Vitus
Hochreiter, Markus
Linner, Peter
MuBner, Regina
Hartl, Hubert jun
Hunker, Flo

Randl, Dominik
Fiedler, Alfred
Bayer, Iris

Hartl, Michael
Hofling, Christian
Schuster, Florian
Parzinger, Thomas
Asbock, Rosemarie
Aigner, Simon
Riesenkampff, Sibylle
Brandstatter, Markus
Meyer, Giinter
Reininger, Georg
Copei, Stefan

Kral, Hans-Christian
Freiwang, Peter
Posch, Katharina
Schroll, Johann
Mair, Markus

Mortl, Silvia

Mayer, Rudi
Hunker, Tobias
Meier, Ludwig
Reininger, Eva
Daxenberger, Pia
Tilgner, Sywio
Flemming, Sophie
Nips, Marcus
Unger-Stinn, Edith
Reininger, Matthias
Schindler, Tobias
Sodthe, Katharina
Huber, Petra
Anderl, Fabian
Anderl, Kilian

Daxenberger, Johann

46000033
46000135
46000078
46000155
46000004
46000102
46000094
46000038
46000095
46000006
46000104
46000007
46000121
46000146
46000169
46000137
46000076
46000201
46000039
46000203
46000091
46000093
46000197
46000035
46000144
46000139
46000178
46000055
46000126
46000116
46000069
46000010
46000034
46000101
46000184
46000011
46000088
46000192
46000160
46000199
46000026
46000036
46000129
46000009
46000044
46000170

93.0
93.6
93.9
94.5
95.4
96.5
97.1
98.0
98.3
98.9

100.7

105.3

105.5

107.2

107.3

107.7

113.2

115.1

116.4

119.2

120.0

121.3

1215

123.8

125.6

127.8

130.4

131.0

131.0

131.6

131.7

132.2

132.3

135.5

135.7

137.0

137.1

137.2

138.4

139.5

140.4

144.4

146.8

147.3

148.0

148.9

108.1
121.2
140.1
145.8
335.7
167.1
115.6
170.7
115.6
102.6
135.1
206.5
144.7
322.7
326.8
297.5
165.8
227.2
140.0
153.0
190.2
240.2
275.9
166.6
181.6
146.7
178.1
175.4
324.7
138.3
186.0
327.4
151.0
201.6
200.1
193.8
176.7
138.2
238.7
227.0
147.2
208.4
328.0
201.0
302.4
213.3

118.2
190.8
173.9
148.0
542.7
287.2
170.4
192.6
132.0
176.6
144.5
275.7
151.6
350.7
355.8
355.6
256.1
397.4
218.3
156.3
2453
317.9
315.9
253.9
229.2
183.4
262.3
249.2
434.3
1514
222.6
438.0
178.1
264.9
200.4
334.2
192.2
170.8
262.1
2274
156.0
2414
3725
210.6
565.6
216.6

121.0
2474
2447
2134
635.2
330.8
170.8
2111
156.7
190.7
193.3
283.3
153.6
400.4
393.9
359.0
269.0
416.4
2213
428.6
411.4
357.3
318.3
2754
230.1
213.3
280.3
2701
602.6
2474
2242
595.1
190.1
277.7
223.3
412.8
220.4
204.0
275.1
244.9
216.0
249.5
399.5
352.2
584.1
270.0

122.0
276.0
263.2
292.6
637.7
433.2
220.4
211.8
176.4
268.6
270.9
2974
153.7
419.2
401.6
390.0
320.4
429.4
225.0
520.2
499.6
421.1
333.3
285.6
262.0
254.8
287.9
281.9
620.7
285.3
283.2
618.5
202.2
343.3
2423
414.3
562.8
2181
283.0
2515
252.8
286.7
443.8
422.8
667.4
2821

93.0

93.6

93.9

94.5

95.4

96.5

971

98.0

98.3

98.9
100.7
105.3
105.5
107.2
107.3
107.7
113.2
115.1
116.4
119.2
120.0
121.3
121.5
123.8
125.6
127.8
130.4
131.0
131.0
131.6
131.7
132.2
132.3
135.5
135.7
137.0
137.1
137.2
138.4
139.5
140.4
144.4
146.8
147.3
148.0
148.9




131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
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145.
146.
147.
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149.
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158.
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161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.

225
157
242
31
177
17
32
78
60
124
182
249
221

216
229
161
110
199
96
63
168
14
196
144
74
163
210
178
94
190
173
119
238
88
131
51
52
83
202
106
112
120
130
19
59
73

Berger, Elisabeth
Dorn, Andreas
Hartl, Thomas
Neumeier, Alfred
Schmidt, Aliyah
Freiberger, Simone

Neumeier, Stefan

Reichartinger, Maximilian

Remiger, Johann
Parzinger, Lambert
Kollmannsberger, Lisa
Schroll, Johannes
MuBner, Resi

Anderl, Stefan
Winkler, Peter
Huber, Margot
Stolle, Johanna
Kirsch, Patrick
Holzbauer, Anna-Maria
Mitterer, Bernhard
Briickner, Hubert
Mair, Tanja

Hunker, Alexander
Daxenberger, Lena
Mair, Kathi

Hartl, Michael

Hartl, Maria

Raab, Niklas
Randlinger, Benedikt
Seil, Petra

Pape, Vincent
Wittscheck, Franz
Ruth, Berndi

Copei, Maren
Lachenwitzer, Manfred
Stadler, Michael
Frank, Sepp

Berger, Elfriede
Niedermeier, Angie
Fuchs, Thomas
Meier, Miriam

Gries, Moritz

Ruth, Bernd

Wurmb, Giselher
Horky, Andreas
Eiblmeier, Markus
Fuchs, Roland

46000198
46000132
46000215
46000030
46000153
46000017
46000031
46000066
46000049
46000103
46000157
46000220
46000194
46000008
46000190
46000202
46000136
46000090
46000174
46000081
46000052
46000143
46000013
46000171
46000119
46000063
46000138
46000185
46000154
46000079
46000165
46000149
46000098
46000211
46000074
46000109
46000041
46000042
46000070
46000177
46000087
46000092
46000099
46000108
46000019
46000048
46000062

149.0
149.4
149.5
149.6
149.9
150.2
150.8
150.8
154.0
154.0
156.2
157.1
158.8
159.0
161.2
162.1
163.2
164.0
164.0
169.6
1711
176.3
178.2
178.9
181.6
183.0
183.7
183.9
185.9
186.2
190.3
192.6
195.4
198.9
201.7
203.1
204.2
205.0
206.5
206.6
208.0
216.1
224.5
225.5
230.4
230.8
234.5

202.7
242.0
172.0
151.4
155.7
388.6
351.1
357.7
185.3
203.0
238.4
178.5
271.4
178.4
191.0
2711
163.6
2175
400.4
289.3
201.0
204.6
211.0
285.3
708.4
2175
292.2
237.8
311.8
192.1
225.0
225.0
268.7
268.0
318.9
207.2
242.9
2934
300.0
258.8
227.2
504.5
391.2
231.0
326.7
262.9
204.7

219.6
507.7
2151
2115
176.4
444.8
501.1
514.9
210.2
2274
453.7
237.7
281.2
212.8
287.0
296.9
188.3
230.2
473.4
337.8
343.8
254.3
226.5
476.0
759.2
308.9
302.2
262.2
312.4
2153
230.8
2585.7
396.5
334.6
361.3
283.5
251.0
323.3
341.4
261.3
2394
552.4
440.5
3341
453.9
366.4
316.9

304.0
577.0
2241
239.7
515.1
503.6
511.2
531.0
243.2
229.3
474.8
285.9
293.6
220.3
356.0
3515
2411
306.8
538.3
447.7
355.1
315.9
244.7
517.0
889.5
322.3
413.7
442.6
599.8
222.3
298.9
265.6
470.3
343.2
417.3
357.5
272.7
366.8
347.0
360.9
294.4
7216
443.4
360.4
512.4
404.9
331.8

330.8
578.3
256.4
268.0
656.7
717.8
526.6
607.6
306.1
361.5
690.9
3314
389.0
270.4
445.0
374.5
265.4
332.2
781.3
470.0
385.7
393.0
263.3
541.3
932.1
374.3
455.4
451.2
641.0
412.8
381.3
368.5
494.0
374.7
462.5
389.1
317.4
396.0
361.4
368.1
319.4
775.2
447.6
370.0
598.2
463.4
337.8

149.0
149.4
149.5
149.6
149.9
150.2
150.8
150.8
154.0
154.0
156.2
1571
158.8
159.0
161.2
162.1
163.2
164.0
164.0
169.6
1711
176.3
178.2
178.9
181.6
183.0
183.7
183.9
185.9
186.2
190.3
192.6
195.4
198.9
201.7
203.1
204.2
205.0
206.5
206.6
208.0
216.1
224.5
225.5
230.4
230.8
2345




178. 191 | Lamers, Franz 46000166 | 235.5| 374.0| 405.4| 465.1| 512.0| 235.5
179. 84 | Fuchs, Hanni 46000071 | 237.4| 313.0| 548.0| 641.5| 859.7( 237.4
180. 176 | Loth, Quirin 46000152 | 238.4| 452.6| 464.6| 615.0| 1129.1| 238.4
181. 92 | Erber, Marco 46000077 | 239.0| 263.2| 276.3| 292.9| 331.3( 239.0
182. 85 | Schénwilder, Ortwin 46000072 241.2| 361.9| 4242 430.5| 524.8| 241.2
183. 65 | Plank, Eva-Maria 46000054 | 246.8| 332.2| 366.3| 401.7| 533.1| 246.8
184. 29 | Mair, Ludwig 46000028 | 257.3| 329.0| 337.4| 355.8| 379.6| 257.3
185. 129 | Wolf, Michael 46000107 | 259.8| 392.6| 408.8| 629.8| 641.1( 259.8
186. 175 | Schmidt, Anton 46000151 | 264.6| 275.7| 281.0( 301.0| 354.8| 264.6
187. 166 | Hauser, Alois 46000141 | 268.4| 394.6| 524.5| 554.1| 6325 268.4
188. 139 | Mértl, Johann 46000114 | 269.6| 368.5| 384.9( 416.4| 461.7| 269.6
189. 158 | Koscak, Josef 46000133 272.2| 498.5| 560.0| 580.0| 596.6( 272.2
190. 187 | Kollmannsberger, Tanja 46000162 272.3| 309.5| 6522 756.2| 786.0| 2723
191. 30 | Hofmann, Franz 46000029 ( 273.0| 457.0| 552.3| 569.3| 600.5( 273.0
192. 95 | Seil, Eugen 46000080 276.1| 284.3| 319.6| 368.9| 400.2| 276.1
193. 198 | Holzbauer, Benedikt 46000173 280.0| 749.4| 892.2| 998.9| 1240.8( 280.0
194. 134 | Wiesbeck, Manuel 46000111 | 295.7| 454.8| 457.2( 463.8| 464.8| 295.7
195. 71 | Miiller , Laurin 46000060 ( 304.8| 383.0| 577.1| 586.2| 603.2( 304.8
196. 217 | Fischer, Leopold 46000191 | 305.7| 454.1| 519.4|( 576.1| 579.4| 305.7
197. 241 | Hartl, Simon 46000214 ( 308.1| 414.4| 461.5| 489.3| 525.9( 308.1
198. 16 | Semar-Betz, Sandra 46000016 | 339.6| 561.1| 566.6| 696.0| 725.6| 339.6
199. 184 | Stinn, Peter 46000159 350.3| 634.0| 638.1| 6424| 693.2( 350.3
200. 97 | Mitterer, Markus 46000082 | 395.5| 442.0| 550.0( 581.2| 703.9| 395.5
201. 142 | Berger, Maria 46000117 | 420.9| 498.0| 598.1| 639.8| 700.9( 420.9
202. 6 | Fiedler, Korbinian 46000005 463.7| 468.1| 798.5( 854.7| 1116.6| 463.7
203. 69 | Mitterer, Agnes 46000058 | 477.0| 482.7| 485.0| 559.4| 662.2( 477.0
204. 156 | Markowsky, Karin 46000131 | 499.7| 516.4| 528.4| 556.7| 742.2| 499.7
205. 54 | Eglseder, Mathilde 46000043 ( 6659 979.4| 1197.7| 1561.1| 1802.6| 665.9
206. 155 | Markowsky, Moritz 46000130 666.8| 685.0| 756.9( 858.0| 1046.8| 666.8
207. 183 | Kollmannsberger, Anna 46000158 | 685.4| 747.1| 858.6| 1304.3| 13204 685.4
208. 70 | Miiller, Michael 46000059 | 749.1| 768.8| 817.5| 916.7| 920.3| 749.1
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